Mistrzostwa Slaska 12 lat
Gliwice, 1. - 2.6.2018

Konkurencja 5
01.06.2018 - 11:05

Dziewczat, 200m grzbietowy

12 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz4
3 Kubica Agata

4 Szewczyk Wiktoria

5 Basniak Victoria

Seria2z4

2 Jochim-Pawlik Paula
3 Jedrzejczyk Paulina
4 Kupczak Dominika

5 Bieganska Julia

6 Kochowska Wiktoria

7 Kuder Aleksandra

Seria3z4

1 Karwacka Kinga
2 Korolczuk Hanna
3 Twardy Laura

4 Jeleniewska Julia
5 Zbylut Zuzanna

6 Grzegorczyk Anna

7 Holeczek Maja
8 Stempin Amelia

Seria4z 4

1 Badura Natalia

2 Nikiel Natalia

3 Kasinska Martyna
4 Diugosz Zuzanna
Macura Kinga
Gorny Dominika
Borowska Oliwia
Szpoton Natalia
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Rok ur.
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KS Gornik Radlin
UKS Aligator Gorzyce
CSiR MOS Dabrowa Goérnicza

KS Pigtka Chorzéw

UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas
Klub Ptywacki H20 Jastrzebie-Zdroj
UKP Ruda Slaska

SIKRET Gliwice

UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biata

UKS Aquatica Pawtowice
KS Pigtka Chorzow
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciboérz
SIKRET Gliwice

KS Gornik Radlin

UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze"

KS Pigtka Chorzéw

UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze"

UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas
MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory
MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory
UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze"

Delfin Cieszyn

MOSM Tychy

UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biata

KS Pigtka Chorzéw

2585

3:20.41
3:31.32

3:12.52
3:06.78
3:03.84
3:02.08
3:03.25
3:06.69
3:11.30
3:18.40

2:54.27
2:50.23
2:44.38
2:38.72
2:38.74
2:48.68
2:51.05
3:01.20

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147
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